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Ricbai'ds Jolin E. , barkeeper Cosmopolitan Hotel,
dwl Sb Bay bet Kearny and Dnpont

Richards Mack', laborer Central Pacilic R. R., dwl
573 Bryant

Richards Margaret, (widow) dwl NW cor Vallejo
and Taylor

Ritdiards Orlando S., commission merchant, NE cor

Front and Clay, dwl American Exthanire
Richards Pearl, farmer, dwl S 8 Bay bet Jones and

Leavenworth
Riehanis Robert J., physician, dwl 11 17 Folsom
Richards William II., fRichanls & Harrison) dwl

SW cor Post and Van Ness Avenne
RICHARDS & HARRISON,! WilliamH. Richards

and R. J. Harrison) importers English ales

and foreign liqnors, NE cor Battei'v and Com
Richardson All)err, carpenter with Excelsior Mill

Co., dwl 131 Tehama
Richardson Albert B., n)ariner, dwl N s Howard bet

Twenty-fifth and Twenty-sixth
Richardson Charles, local agent Pacific Mutual Life

Insurance Co., dwl 11 Park Avenue
Ricliardson Charles M., mining secretary, oiBce 402

Montgomery, dwl 732 Sutter
RICHARDSON, DELL & CO., (Jolin H. Rich-

ardson, John E. Delh and Denny D. HoUnnd)
proprietors Beale Street Sawing and Planing
Mills, NW cor Beale and Jlission

Richardson Edward, portrait painter, studio and
dwl 64!i Washington

Richardson Edward A., note teller Bank California,
dwl SW cor Twenty-second and Siiotwell

Richardson Franklin W., conductor, dwl 535^ Stev
Richardson George, brickmason, dwl 741 Market
Richaidsou George, hackdriver with Bouton& Son,

lOKi Stockton
Richardson George, steward P. M. S. S. Colorado
Richardson George, waiter North Pac. Trans. Co.'s

S. S. California
Richardson George E., dwl 443 Jessie
Richardson George R., (colored) laborer, dwl 74

Bernard
Richardson Henry, laborer, dwl San Francisco

Hotel
Richaidson Henry O., mariner, dwl 310 Fremont
Richardson Jacob, (Lane if R.) dwl NE cor Turk

and Webster
Richardson Jacob M., dwl S s Twenty-sixth nr Bart-

lett

Richardson James, gasfitter with James K. Prior,
dwl N 8 Seventeenth nr Dolores

Richardson John, hostler City R R., dwl Es First
Avenue bet Fourteenth and Fifteenth

Richard.ion John H., fRichardson, Dell & Co.)
res Oakland

Richardson Joseph V. B., driver with Stewart «k
Buckley, dwl 424 Tehama

Richardson Lewis, drayman, dwl 72.''» Harrison
Richardson Mary L., (widow) dwl 1022 Folsom
Richardson Piescott V., (Richardson Sf Bro.) dwl

NE cor Doloies and Nineteenth
Richardson Samuel W., (Richardson & Bro.) dwl

NE cor Nineteenth and Dolores
Richardson Selden O., train baggagemaster Central

Pacilic R. R. Ferry, bds Occidental Hotel
Richardson Wandell L., (E. C. Boobar if Co.) dwl

(ilO Howard
Richardson William, carpenter H. C. League, 128

Kearny
Richardson William, clerk with Dickson, DeWolf

& Co., dwl 829 Bush
Richardson William, shoecutter with Buckingham &

Hecht, dwl cor Haight and Gougli
Richardson William H., paperhauger with George

W. Clark, dwl 1 Quincy
Ricliardson William J., street contractor, dwl S 8

Turk betDevisaderoand Broderick
Richard.-»on William R., dwl GIO Powell
Richardson William R., mariner, dwl 211 Second

Richardson &Br'>., ^/"/r.sco^^ V. and Samuel W-
Richardsop) milkranch, NE cor Dolores and
Nineteenth

Richer , si> efiman, dwl 165 Silver
Richet August ;, compositor Conrrierde San Francis-

co, dwl .5' 6 Broadway
Richet Char) is, lodgings,NE cor Bi'oadway and Dun
Richmond Claries C, clerk with W. W. Dodge <&

Co., d-i-1 Cosmopolitan Hotel
Richmoi'<f Edwin A. .engineer Pioneer Woolen Mills,

d'"' cor North Point and Van Ness Av
Richmond G., laborer P. M. S.S. Co's Wharf
Richmond John B., merchant, office with Beau &

Black, 410 I\Iontgomery, dwl 44 Third
Richmond Lizzie G. Mrs., manager Women's Coop-

erative Union, 424 Montgomery, dwl 520 Sutter
Richo Charles, longshoreman, dwl h Goodsell Place
Richon Nicholas,money broker, fill Com,res Oakland
RichterAdolph, jeweler with Hubash & Kutz, dwl

912 Bryant
Richter August, porter with Thurnauer& Zinn, dwl

9 12 Bryant
Richter Ernest, machinist with Theodore Kallen-

berg, dwl 4411 Natoma
Richter George, laborer, dwl 433 Greenwich
Richter John A., local agent Widow and Orphan

Fund Life Ins. Co., dwl 1717 Mason
Richter William, upholsterer with H. Horstmann &

Co.,dwl 412 Bryant
Richter William H., liquor saloon. First Avenue nr

Kentucky,dwl Seventh bet Bran and Towusend
Richters August, mariner, dwl 9 Broadway
Richtstieg Harry, carpenter H. C. League, 128

Kearny
Rick George, bootmaker, 223 Pacific

Rick Henry, gasfitter with Milne, Clark & Co.,dwl
18 Sumner

Rick Jacob, milkranch, Old San Jose Road nr Rock
Ranch

Rickard Robert, teamster with George Morrow,dwl
33 Commercial

Rickards Ellen, (widow) dwl 78 Clementina
Rickards James, Golden City House, cor San Bru-

no Road and Silver Avenue
Rickborn Fernando, clerk with Nicholas Wiebauk,

dwl SW cor Polk and Bush
Rickeby William, cabinetmaker, dwl cor Ivy and

Van Ness Avenue
Rickets Edward, waiter North. Pac. Trans. Co's S.

S. OriHamme
Rickertson John, miner, dwl 912 Harrison
Ricklefsen Gregory J., dyer, 1408 Stockton
Rickman Charles, dining saloon, 20 First

Rickmyer Jacol), carpenter, dwl 129 Folsom
Rickson John, laborer, dwl W s Sansom nr Union
Rictor A. H., carpenter H. C. League, 128 Kearny
Riddell D. A., carpenter II. C. League, 128 Kearny
Riddell George W., clerk with Frank Barnard,

dwl 418 Eddy
Riddell James, druggist with R. H. McDonald &.

Co., dwl 942 Howard
Riddell Speer.paying teller London & San Francisco

Bank, dwl 942 Howard
Riddell Thomas C, carpenter H. C. League, 128

Kearny
Riddell William S., clerk with R. B. Swain & Co.,

314 California

Ridder Peter de, carpenter, dwl 11 Freelon, rear

Riddle James L., real estate, dwl NW cor Mission
and Sixth

Riddle John, hairdreeeer, dwl S s Church nr Twen-
ty-seventh

Riddle J. W., carpenter H. C. League, 128 Kearny
Riddle Robert, bookkeeper, dwl NE cor Francisco

and Kearny
Rideont Albert S., shipearpenter, dwl 826 Jackson
Rideout Josiah, calker, dwl 255 Beale
Rider Benjamin H., carpenter H. C. League, 128

Kearny

JONES, PULLMAN & CO., 116 Sansom Street, Laces and Embroideries.


